
Welcome to Timberline 

Block 7
Lot #24
Lot #25
Lot #26
Lot #27
Lot #28

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$54,900
SOLD

Block 10
Lot #1
Lot #2
Lot #3
Lot #4
Lot #5
Lot #6
Lot #7
Lot #8
Lot #9

 Lot #10
Lot #11
 Lot #12
 Lot #13
 Lot #14
Lot#15

 Lot #16
Lot #17
Lot #18
Lot #19
Lot #20
Lot #21
Lot #22
Lot #23
Lot #24
Lot #25
Lot #26
Lot #27
Lot #28
Lot #29
Lot #30
Lot #31
Lot #32
Lot #33

SOLD
sold
SOLD
sold
sold
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$62,900
$62,900
$56,900
$55,900
$58,900
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
sold

Block 11
Lot #1
 Lot #2
 Lot #3
  Lot #4
 Lot #5

$69,500
$64,500
$64,500
$64,500
$69,500

Updated: 4/3/24

Lots in this development will sell quickly.
Reserve a lot for your home today!

DAVID KNEIP
BROKER/OWNER
CELL: (605) 691-9200
DAVID@BROOKINGSHOMES.COM

Block 20
Lot #18
lot #19
lot #20
lot #21
lot #22
Lot #23
Lot #24
Lot #25
Lot #26
Lot #27
Lot #28
Lot #29
Lot #30
Lot #31

$65,900
$73,900
SOLD

$73,900
$73,900
SOLD
$57,500
$57,500
Sold

$73,900
Sold

$73,900
$58,900
$58,900

Block 22
Lot #1
Lot #2
Lot #3
Lot #4
Lot #5
Lot #6
Lot #7
Lot #8
lot #9

$79,500
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$72,900

Block 21
Lot #1
Lot #2
Lot #3
Lot #4
Lot #5
Lot #6
Lot #7
Lot #8
Lot #9
Lot #10
Lot # 11

SOLD
$72,900
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

Block 12
Lot #11
Lot #12
Lot #13
Lot #15
Lot #18
Lot #19
Lot #20
Lot #21
Lot #22

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

Block 14
Lot #1
Lot #2
Lot #3
Lot #4
LOt #5
Lot #6
Lot #7
LOt #8
Lot #9
LOt #10
Lot #11

$54,900
$54,900
$54,900
$54,900
$54,900
$54,900
$54,900
$52,900
$52,900
$54,900
$54,900

Block 13
Lot #1
Lot #2
Lot #3
Lot #4
LOt #5
Lot #6
Lot #7
LOt #8
Lot #9
LOt #10
Lot #11
Lot #12

$54,900
SOLD

$54,900
$54,900
$54,900
$54,900
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

Block 15
Lot #6
Lot #7
LOt #8

$54,900
$54,900
$54,900



$,
6

9
,5

0
0

$6
4

,5
0

0

$6
4

,5
0

0
$6

4
,5

0
0

$,
6

9
,5

0
0

$5
4

,9
0

0

$6
2

,9
0

0

$6
2

,9
0

0

$5
6

,9
0

0

$5
5,

9
0

0
$5

8,
9

0
0

$6
5,

9
0

0

$7
3,

9
0

0

$7
3,

9
0

0

$7
3,

9
0

0

$5
7,

50
0

$7
3,

9
0

0

$5
8,

9
0

0

$5
8,

9
0

0

$7
2

,9
0

0

$7
9

,5
0

0

$7
3,

9
0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0
$5

2
,9

,0
0

$5
2

,9
,0

0

$5
2

,9
,0

0

$5
2

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$5
4

,9
,0

0

$7
2

,9
0

0

$5
7,

50
0


