## Welcome to Timberline

Lots in this development will sell quickly. Reserve a lot for your home today!

BLOCK 11	BLOCK 7		BLOCK 15		
DLOCK II	DLOCK /		Lot #6	\$54,900	
Lot #1	\$69,500	LOT #24	SOLD	Lot #7	\$54,900
Lot #2	\$64,500	Lot #25	SOLD	LOT #8	\$54,900
Lot #3	\$64,500	LOT #26	SOLD		
Lot #4	\$64,500	Lot #27	\$54,900	BLOCK 20	
Lot #5	\$69,500	Lot #28	SOLD	Lot #18	\$65,900
				LOT #19	\$73,900
BLOCK 12		BLOCK 10		LOT #20	SOLD
I OT #11	SOLD	LOT #1	SOLD	LOT #21	\$73,900
LOT #11	SOLD	LOT #2	SOLD	LOT #22	\$73,900
LOT #12	SOLD	LOT #3	SOLD	LOT #23	SOLD
LOT #13	SOLD	LOT #4	SOLD	LOT #24	\$57,500
LOT #15	SOLD	LOT #5	SOLD	Lot #25	\$57,500
Lot #18 Lot #19	SOLD	LOT #6	SOLD	Lot #26	SOLD
	SOLD	LOT #7	SOLD	Lot #27	\$73,900
LOT #20	SOLD	LOT #8	SOLD	Lot #28	SOLD
LOT #21	SOLD	LOT #9	SOLD	Lot #29	\$73,900
LOT #22	SOLD	LOT #10	SOLD	Lot #30	\$58,900
BLOCK 13		LOT #11	SOLD	LOT #31	\$58,900
Lot #1	\$54,900	LOT #12	SOLD	BLOCK 21	
LOT #2	SOLD	LOT #13	SOLD	DLOCK 21	
Lot #3	\$54,900	LOT #14	SOLD	Lot #1	SOLD
Lot #4	\$54,900	Lot#15	SOLD	LOT #2	\$72,900
LOT #5	\$54,900	Lot #16	SOLD	LOT #3	SOLD
Lot #6	\$54,900	LOT #17	SOLD	Lot #4	SOLD
Lot #7	SOLD	LOT #18	SOLD	LOT #5	SOLD
LOT #8	SOLD	LOT #19	SOLD	Lot #6	SOLD
Lot #9	SOLD	Lot #20	SOLD	Lot #7	SOLD
LOT #10	SOLD	Lot #21	SOLD	LOT #8	SOLD
Lot #11	SOLD	LOT #22	SOLD	Lot #9	SOLD
Lot #12	SOLD	LOT #23	SOLD	LOT #10	SOLD
BLOCK 14		LOT #24	SOLD	LOT # 11	SOLD
DLOCK 14		LOT #25	\$62,900	<b>BLOCK 22</b>	
Lot #1	\$54,900	Lot #26	\$62,900	DLOCK 22	
Lot #2	\$54,900	LOT #27	\$56,900	Lot #1	\$79,500
Lot #3	\$54,900	Lot #28	\$55,900	Lot #2	SOLD
Lot #4	\$54,900	Lot #29	\$58,900	Lot #3	SOLD
LOT #5	\$54,900	Lot #30	SOLD	Lot #4	SOLD
Lot #6	\$54,900	Lot #31	SOLD	Lot #5	SOLD
Lot #7	\$54,900	Lot #32	SOLD	Lot #6	SOLD
LOT #8	\$52,900	LOT #33	SOLD	Lot #7	SOLD
Lot #9	\$52,900			LOT #8	SOLD
LOT #10	\$54,900			LOT #9	\$72,900
Lot #11	\$54,900			_ ~1	•



**DAVID KNEIP** 

BROKER/OWNER

CELL: (605) 691-9200

DAVID@BROOKINGSHOMES.COM





**UPDATED: 4/3/24** 

